

MACT 2/23

BHOORI AND ANR Vs. RAJBIR SINGH AND ANR

06.04.2023

As informed, lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present:- None for petitioner.

Sh. Banvir Singh Senior Clerk from UPSRTC,
Ghaziabad, U.P.

None for remaining respondents.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of UPSTRC.

Put up the same purpose fixed on 04.09.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
06.04.2023