

MACT 2/23

BHOORI AND ANR VS. RAJBIR SINGH AND ANR

01.02.2024

Present:- Sh.Rakesh Kumar, Advocate for petitioner with
petitioner.

Sh.Pradeep Gupta, Advocate for respondent no. 1 &
2.

PW-1 examined, cross examined and discharged.

Put up for further PE/cross on 09.04.2023.

Witness be summoned on filing of PF for NDOH.

Diet money be paid at the spot. Process be given dasti.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
01.02.2024