

29 MACT 2/23

BHOORI AND ANR VS. RAJBIR SINGH AND ANR

20.03.2026

Present:- None.

Today Advocates are abstaining from work.

Put up for further final arguments, if any/
judgment/clarification, if any on **23.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
20.03.2026